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Alias

4

CABALLO BLANCO
CAPT CAIN

FLYING W RAMROD
BRONC

1

SANOKEE SAGE

9

KNOT HARDLY DUNN
TWELVE MILE REB
SILVER SPURS CHARLIE
MISSOURI ASSASSIN
LONE SPUR JAKE
KENNY REDS

RJ RUST

RIVER CITY REB

OLE SHORT TOM

4

SHORT FINGERED BILL
SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
NOAH CASH

NAVY DAVEY

2

ITTY BITTY

KANDO KATE

2

TWO DOT

CAD

6

BLACKJACK FLAGG
DEADEYE AL
JACKRABBIT JOE
MESQUITE MAC
MAD DOG TOO
SNAGGLETOOTH

Total

156.54
156.72
164.24
213.53

126.53

134.62
140.52
157.52
166.65
169.65
205.02
207.37
246.50
258.92

156.76
156.99
185.37
207.93

159.98
206.29

187.12
291.47

136.41
218.88
235.19
364.24
397.82
456.95

Stage 1

26.82
25.39
28.48
28.69

18.94

22.90
33.72
24.73
25.98
26.50
31.69
33.78
37.97
21.46

24.61
23.62
29.94
37.20

23.28
24.82

34.53
40.68

23.00
42.51
37.56
54.75
60.92
150.00

2/6/2022

Stage 2

23.37
23.99
24.15
26.30

18.34

21.12
18.50
19.05
24.04
28.37
37.15
30.14
45.97
24.42

24.70
22.48
30.46
29.98

37.13
28.15

26.67
42.09

22.03
34.34
39.30
61.32
55.35
47.96

Stage 3

26.75
26.71
26.51
27.87

20.99

22.04
28.05
44.43
43.93
28.67
32.54
36.47
37.52

150.00

27.14
28.99
32.82
41.57

27.28
30.91

28.16
49.98

23.32
36.06
45.86
53.60
86.43
87.07

Stage 4

26.78
23.16
23.05
40.49

17.99

23.72
17.82
24.72
21.78
27.64
39.45
28.60
47.99
19.72

24.61
23.52
28.00
30.52

22.50
45.85

29.40
48.33

22.74
32.28
36.72
67.38
66.15
44.21

Stage 5

25.75
27.90
26.79
47.07

20.16

21.34
21.19
19.12
23.76
29.05
29.69
34.42
36.09
20.10

30.97
27.59
30.61
33.17

27.69
38.78

37.69
54.44

20.83
3491
29.84
68.35
68.25
70.65

Stage 6

27.07
29.57
35.26
43.11

30.11

23.50
21.24
25.47
27.16
29.42
34.50
43.96
40.96
23.22

24.73
30.79
33.54
35.49

22.10
37.78

30.67
55.95

24.49
38.78
45.91
58.84
60.72
57.06

Remarks

CLEAN
CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN



Cat Alias Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks

ES 10
1 HELLS COMIN 104.13 16.17 15.82 16.60 16.62 21.64 17.28 CLEAN
2 NORTHERN EASY RIDER 132.82 19.71 20.62 24.68 21.64 21.12 25.05 CLEAN
3 MULEY MCCOY 141.21 24.42 22.91 21.70 20.98 21.08 30.12
4 SHOOTER 142.81 24.10 23.02 22.81 25.54 21.50 25.84 CLEAN
5 WYLIE FOX 158.72 22.02 22.80 27.99 34.14 21.91 29.86
6 ENGLISH AL 164.55 26.55 23.73 27.33 23.95 32.85 30.14
7 CURLY BILL 183.28 29.39 25.80 29.67 24.53 36.75 37.14
8 FARON FAST 184.75 33.19 30.43 31.58 29.61 29.21 30.73
9 ROSCOE CLYDE 207.17 38.99 32.31 34.51 30.77 39.06 31.53
10 CRABBY HAYES 220.58 36.29 28.55 53.45 34.54 25.12 42.63
ESD 4
1 SMOKIN IRON 156.10 23.88 23.20 29.30 21.87 25.47 32.38
2 LARSON E PETTIFOGGER 157.39 23.33 33.49 23.87 23.07 23.31 30.32
3 LEFTY HENDERSON 161.02 27.39 29.70 28.05 23.29 23.97 28.62
4 BRETT CANTRELL 193.32 35.63 37.07 32.79 32.74 27.20 27.89
FC 1
1 VARMINT BILL 165.05 30.41 21.67 27.62 22.63 23.05 39.67
FCD 3
1 JOE MCGLUE 151.70 22.30 28.73 23.39 30.99 22.78 23.51
2 BIG IRON BUSTER 187.89 31.82 31.92 28.92 30.15 29.24 35.84
CHANCE DERRINGER 212.94 42.15 24.79 30.13 26.20 31.15 58.52
FCGF 5
1 COWBOY RICK 183.13 31.51 29.31 24.78 32.49 29.47 35.57
2 BENDER 188.67 33.14 22.03 31.61 52.81 27.16 21.92
3 EARL BRASSE 190.34 27.19 49.26 31.83 27.16 26.10 28.80
4 WOODEN NICHOLS 207.45 41.81 34.56 31.84 32.28 39.71 27.25
5 LOU GRAHAM 232.84 47.72 42.49 31.20 31.43 32.16 47.84
FN 1
1 AZREDNECK 107.84 17.24 17.89 19.99 15.76 18.43 18.53 CLEAN
FT 1
1 JUDAH MACABEE 208.18 36.35 32.96 35.04 34.47 32.32 37.04 CLEAN
GD 8
1 TWO SONS 153.71 22.32 27.16 22.48 22.05 28.25 31.45 CLEAN
2 HONEY B QUICK 167.58 20.37 21.52 44.32 25.06 23.40 32.91
3 NAVADA STARR 191.83 27.96 27.86 36.42 28.57 38.82 32.20
4 WADDELL RED 199.69 35.46 25.81 35.78 30.02 25.49 47.13
5 SUNNYJO 206.14 35.99 27.62 52.53 27.67 27.34 34.99
6 SPECIAL KAY 215.28 38.10 29.09 31.56 42.25 36.27 38.01
7 DIMPLED DARLIN 222.03 32.65 36.37 38.01 38.25 34.45 42.30
8 SADDLE VAMP 255.38 37.95 41.04 50.40 40.81 36.73 48.45
GF 1

1 DRY GULCH JOHNNY 150.32 26.53 21.80 32.00 20.54 25.51 23.94



Cat Alias Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks

LBW 2
1 QUEEN OF BLING 196.43 38.79 32.32 37.21 29.61 27.60 30.90 CLEAN
2 PRETTY PALOMINO 199.62 24.94 22.34 32.60 27.22 26.27 66.25
LCBN 1
1 SLY PUPPY 293.21 38.83 34.69 50.93 48.78 51.46 68.52
LD 1
1 DAKOTA WILD KAT 179.80 30.71 26.41 31.59 31.27 27.13 32.69
LEP 1
1 RAMBLIN ROSE 177.47 26.78 26.23 40.82 27.15 26.91 29.58 CLEAN
LFC 1
1 CYANIDE SUE 271.87 42.96 32.24 45.60 49.76 50.17 51.14
LGF 1
1 HAILHOT MARY 209.34 41.06 27.85 39.25 35.31 28.97 36.90
LN 2
1 SHAMROCK SADIE 152.26 29.56 20.69 32.24 15.96 19.74 34.07
TOMBSTONE SALLY 188.28 27.00 24.33 26.49 29.31 28.97 52.18
LS 4
1 MOLLY MAGOO 136.31 24.11 21.59 20.42 20.95 27.35 21.89
2 PRAIRIE STORM 151.83 29.41 27.08 26.11 22.41 22.89 23.93
3 ADDIE ROSE 189.21 38.00 29.45 27.37 26.15 29.30 38.94
4 I'M A DAISY 243.36 41.95 36.13 56.15 44.33 29.68 35.12
LSS 6
1 SASSY DANCER 126.03 21.92 20.67 20.15 19.84 20.74 22.71 CLEAN
2 ALBERTA ANNIE 155.02 26.82 23.58 24.70 24.42 24.23 31.27
3 EVERGREEN ROSE 189.59 32.54 28.95 33.27 27.81 28.84 38.18 CLEAN
4 MISS BECKY 191.96 27.76 27.79 33.44 28.80 37.89 36.28
5 WILD SAGE 205.50 42.36 29.55 34.44 30.17 37.20 31.78
6 HONEY GUN 239.80 40.54 39.91 36.35 37.26 35.26 50.48
Lw 2
1 SHOTGUN SHANNON 170.69 33.08 21.30 29.37 25.16 31.50 30.28
ECHO MEADOWS 189.78 17.54 18.22 21.59 24.56 80.43 27.44
SD 5
1 MARSHAL KANE 167.08 25.20 30.47 25.62 24.35 24.88 36.56
2 BARBWIRE 181.46 32.04 33.18 27.03 23.06 24.05 42.10
3 FRANK STILWELL 249.42 42.01 40.92 75.20 24.77 29.62 36.90
4 PINTO SMITH 264.79 43.63 49.88 43.98 42.61 40.55 44.14 CLEAN
5 MARSHAL CHANCE TAKER 336.38 150.00 38.15 35.12 30.70 33.16 49.25
SGF 4
1 CRIPPLE CREEK KID 141.10 20.48 20.37 23.75 21.73 26.39 28.38
2 DUTCH PARDEE 151.01 21.30 27.82 24.23 23.53 26.19 27.94
3 DAHONEY 186.92 26.60 29.40 32.37 29.67 32.35 36.53 CLEAN
4 PECKERBIRD 252.22 37.66 38.24 48.32 35.68 38.61 53.71
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Alias

4

LEAD FINGER
REVEREND LEADSLINGA
ROWDY LANE
ROBYN DAVAULT
5

CHAMP

TWO RIG A TONY
MEDICINE CREEK JOHNNY
DONNY TWO LEGS
SUNDOWN MIKE
7

J.T. WILD

KIRK JAMES

RUM WALKER
SIRINGO
KINGSNAKE

COLT COWBOY
BLACKJACK WILLIE
2

FLYIN SHOOTIST
MATADOR

Total

108.26
108.88
148.28
246.48

131.97
140.14
142.28
145.52
354.33

114.00
140.39
154.81
158.69
170.47
172.67
260.23

159.27
168.23

Stage 1

22.97
17.38
28.31
14.01

18.51
22.99
32.65
26.07
38.10

20.11
19.20
26.79
22.56
28.41
25.60
44.89

23.74
24.19

Stage 2

17.26
16.45
20.85
15.57

22.71
23.18
19.81
21.38
61.30

18.00
25.04
28.58
23.66
38.86
30.64
35.89

22.74
22.40

Stage 3

17.47
18.41
34.83
23.62

26.21
26.53
25.28
31.94
64.53

19.77
21.08
24.18
31.45
27.88
27.94
50.03

31.75
23.13

Stage 4

16.29
17.52
21.91
16.59

18.34
21.41
20.91
19.71
36.92

18.09
23.67
22.82
26.75
25.27
26.80
47.04

21.94
32.86

Stage 5

16.44
17.25
19.92
150.00

19.28
21.44
20.85
23.10
41.32

18.55
19.18
22.38
22.01
23.95
32.40
37.26

24.15
35.32

Stage 6 Remarks

17.83 CLEAN
21.87 CLEAN
22.46
26.69

26.92
24.59 CLEAN
22.78
23.32
112.16

19.48 CLEAN
32.22
30.06
32.26
26.10
29.29
45.12

34.95
30.33



